
RECEIPT AND DISBURSEMENT OF TREASURY ACCOUNTS FOR THE MONTH OF 02/2020 
 
 
 

Treasury Name Ist List 13th 
to 17th 

IInd List 5th to 
8th 

Name  Delay 
No. of 
days 

Remarks Mob. No. 

1 Bilaspur Younish Akhtar 13/02 -- 05/03 06/03 Devraj   9857996909 

2 Chamba Sunil Kumar 13/02 -- 05/03 06/03 Sunil Kumar    9418399059 

3 Dharamshala Pushpinder Singh 13/02 -- 06/03 -- Pushpinder Singh   9418569092 

4 Delhi By post 14/02 -- 11/03 -- By post    

5 Hamirpur Arun Kumar 13/02 -- 05/03 06/03 Madan Lal   7018401236 

6 Keylong Rajesh Kumar 13/02 -- 11/03 -- By post   9805499080 

7 Kaza Yoginder Pal 26/02 -- 11/03 -- Yoginder Pal   9625207814 

8 Kalpa Vikas Kumar 14/02 -- 06/03 -- Amit Tanwar   9418206546 

9 Kullu Monish Kumar 13/02 -- 05/03 06/03 Narender Singh   7018070911 

10 Mandi Virbhadar Singh 12/02 -- 05/03 06/03 Virbhadar Singh   9459187929 

11 Nahan Ankur chauhan 13/02 -- 05/03 06/03 Ankur chauhan   8894301045 

12 Pangi Pawan Kumar  14/02 -- 09/03 -- Ragubir Singh   9459090104 

13 Solan Amar Chand 13/02 -- 05/03 06/03 Amar Chand   9418217053 

14 Shimla Sateshwar 13/02 -- 13/03 -- Sateshwar    

15 Shimla (Cap) Mukesh Chand 17/02 -- 04/03 05/03 Mukesh Chand   9418842404 

16 Una Vinod Kumar 13/02 -- 05/03 06/03 Ravinder    9816225101 

17 Cyber Try.    09/03 -- Suresh   9418510444 

18 Gstn Try.    09/03 -- Suresh  
 

 9418510444 

 
 

     
 

 Sr. Accounts Officer  Dy. Accountant General(Acs) 



RECEIPT AND DISBURSEMENT OF TREASURY ACCOUNTS FOR THE MONTH OF 01/2020 
 
 
 

Treasury Name Ist List 13th 
to 17th 

IInd List 5th to 
8th 

Name  Delay 
No. of 
days 

Remarks Mob. No. 

1 Bilaspur Neelkanth  15/01 -- 05/02 06/02 Devraj   9857996909 

2 Chamba Aanad Swaroup 15/01 -- 06/02 07/02 Sunil Kumar    9418399059 

3 Dharamshala Pushpinder Singh 17/01 -- 06/02 07/02 Pushpinder Singh   9418569092 

4 Delhi By post 20/01 -- 07/02 -- By post    

5 Hamirpur Arun Kumar 15/01 -- 06/02 07/02 Madan Lal   7018401236 

6 Keylong By post 28/01 -- 09/02 -- By post   9805499080 

7 Kaza By post 28/01 -- 09/02 -- By post    

8 Kalpa Vikas Kumar 17/01 -- 10/02 -- Amit Tanwar   9418206546 

9 Kullu Monish Kumar 15/01 -- 05/02 06/02 Narender   7018070911 

10 Mandi Virbhadar Singh 14/01 -- 06/02 07/02 Virbhadar Singh   9459187929 

11 Nahan Ankur chauhan 16/01 -- 05/02 06/02 Ritesh    8894301045 

12 Pangi Yuvi Prashant  15/01 -- 05/02 06/02 Dhian singh   9459090104 

13 Solan Amar Chand 14/01 -- 06/02 -- Amar Chand   9418217053 

14 Shimla Sateshwar 17/01 -- 06/02 07/02 Sateshwar    

15 Shimla (Cap) Mukesh Chand 15/01 -- 04/02 &07/02 Mukesh Chand   9418842404 

16 Una Vinod Kumar 15/01 -- 05/02 06/02 Balbir chand   9816225101 

17 Cyber Try.    07/02 -- Suresh    9418510444 

18 Gstn Try.    07/02 -- Suresh   
 

 9418510444 

 
 

     
 

 Sr. Accounts Officer  Dy. Accountant General(Acs) 


